1  bd + 1 ba

1  bd + 1 ba

Totals / Averages $15,236.00 $23,819.00

Notes: Rent as of 6/1/2025

2910

2916

2908- A

2908- B

2908- C

2908- D

2908- E

2908- F

2908- G

$3,495.00

$1,995.00

$1,659.00

$1,895.00

$348.00

$1,244.00

$1,664.00

$501.00

$434.00

$5,000.00 Tommy's Market #2

$2,500.00 Celia's Fashion

$1,895.00

$1,895.00 Vacant-Unrented

$1,895.00

$1,895.00

$1,895.00

$2,172.00

$2,172.00

2910 $0.00 Tommy's Market #1

Retail Unit

Retail Unit

Retail Unit

Retail Unit

M
ixed

 U
se - Just So

uth o
f D

TLA
 | Financial A

nalysis

M
IX

ED
 U

SE
 -

 J
U
ST

 S
O

U
TH

 O
F

D
TL

A

...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Mixed Use - Just South of DTLA 14Global Platinum Properties
11022 Santa Monica Blvd. #240, Los Angeles, CA 90025

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $182,832 $285,828

Gross Potential Income $182,832 $285,828

General Vacancy -$5,485 3.00% -$7,145 2.49%

Effective Gross Income $177,347 $278,683

Less Expenses $47,957 27.04% $52,010 18.66%

Net Operating Income $129,390 $226,673

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.199%) $20,323 $1,848 $20,323 $1,848

Property Insurance (Actual) $8,000 $727 $8,000 $727

Management (4%) $7,094 $645 $11,147 $1,013

Utilities ($400/Unit) $4,400 $400 $4,400 $400

Repairs & Maintenance ($400 / Res Unit) $2,800 $255 $2,800 $255

Pest Control ($45/Month) $540 $49 $540 $49

Trash ($300/Month) $3,600 $327 $3,600 $327

Cleaning & Gardening ($100/Month) $1,200 $109 $1,200 $109

Total Operating Expense $47,957 $4,360 $52,010 $4,728

Expense / SF $6.65 $7.21

% of EGI 27.04% 18.66%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

M
ixed

 U
se - Just So

uth o
f D

TLA
 | D

em
o
g
rap

hics

M
IX

ED
 U

SE
 -

 J
U
ST

 S
O

U
TH

 O
F

D
TL

A

...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
..

06 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   Mixed Use - Just South of DTLA 16

Armin Soleimani
Realtor
(310) 666-2246
ziuroiluj@gmail.com
Lic: 01846872

Global Platinum Properties
11022 Santa Monica Blvd. #240, Los Angeles, CA 90025